Sr Questions Answers Choice

7' 4-1/8"

. 7' 11-5/8"
7

6'6"

1 What is the height of the net in the men's game?

. FIVB
AVP

IVBA
VBIA

2 What is the name of the international organization that governs volleyball?

. Thomas F.Ryan

. James Naismith

. William G Morgan
. Abner Doubleday

3 Who invented volleyball?

. 1964-Tokyo

. 1972-Munich

. 1968-Mexico city
1976-Montreal

4 In what year was the indoor game introduced in the Olympics?

Handball
Rallyball
Mintonette
Back and forth

5 Volleyball was not the sports original name, What was the original name?

1976
1906
1895
1894

6 Volleyball was invented in what year?

Henri Cornet
Maurice Garin
Lucien Pothier
Antonin Magne

7 Who won the first Tour de France?

Taxonomy
Toxophily
Toxology
Toximetry

8 What is another word for archery?

1896
1900
1904
1920

9 What year did archery first appear in the olympics?

Reactive
Urethane
Reactive Resin
Plastic

10 When a alley is oily, which ball will hook more?
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