

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the height of the net in the men's game?	A. 7' 4-1/8" B. 7' 11-5/8" C. 7' D. 6'6"
2	What is the name of the international organization that governs volleyball?	A. FIVB B. AVP C. IVBA D. VBIA
3	Who invented volleyball?	A. Thomas F.Ryan B. James Naismith C. William G Morgan D. Abner Doubleday
4	In what year was the indoor game introduced in the Olympics?	A. 1964-Tokyo B. 1972-Munich C. 1968-Mexico city D. 1976-Montreal
5	Volleyball was not the sports original name, What was the original name?	A. Handball B. Rallyball C. Mintonette D. Back and forth
6	Volleyball was invented in what year?	A. 1976 B. 1906 C. 1895 D. 1894
7	Who won the first Tour de France?	A. Henri Cornet B. Maurice Garin C. Lucien Pothier D. Antonin Magne
8	What is another word for archery?	A. Taxonomy B. Toxophily C. Toxology D. Toximetry
9	What year did archery first appear in the olympics?	A. 1896 B. 1900 C. 1904 D. 1920
10	When a alley is oily, which ball will hook more?	A. Reactive B. Urethane C. Reactive Resin D. Plastic